
Sunday, October 1, 9:00 AM Robert Weismiller

 

Sunday, October 8, 9:00 AM Vickie Molitor

 

Sunday, October 15, 9:00 AM Ricky Willmann

 

Sunday, October 22, 9:00 AM Steve Carlsen

 

Sunday, October 29, 9:00 AM David Meglio

 

Sunday, November 5, 9:00 AM Robert Weismiller

 

Sunday, November 12, 9:00 AM Vickie Molitor

 

Sunday, November 19, 9:00 AM Steve Carlsen

 

Sunday, November 26, 9:00 AM David Meglio

 

Sunday, December 3, 9:00 AM Ricky Willmann

 

Sunday, December 10, 9:00 AM David Meglio

 

Sunday, December 17, 9:00 AM Steve Carlsen

 

Sunday, December 24, 9:00 AM Robert Weismiller

 

Sunday, December 31, 9:00 AM Vickie Molitor

 

LIVESTREAM OPERATOR
October 1, through December 31, 2023


